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LICENSE
NUMBER

13300

133314.

13914

1UO 07

14193

1 3A1 A A

^LAfc9_00

1^83

1^29^

160^

17047

17268

17394

17836

17913

18369

18012

18778

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE*

Tager

Tanner

Taylor

Tasker

Tager

"•a^lor

Tackett

Tarlton

Tatham

Tarr

Tackett

Tannehill

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Tager

Taylor

Tart
,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donna Elizabeth

Leesville. S. C.

Clara Scott

Columbia, S.C.
Manday Mildred
Home rvi lie Ga .

Rebecca
Washington D.C.

Bonnie Leona

"West Cola. , S.C.

ttllherfr. S C.

Mary Elizabeth
Cayce. S.C.
Kaomi Jean
Lp-x"ington, S.C.

inn Yvonne
Cayce. S.C.

Kimberly Ann
Caycej S.C.
Mary Reaina

West Cola. S.C.
Sarah Elizabeth
Gilbert, S.C.

Glenrta luart

Lessvilae, SC
Barbara Lou

Lexinoton. SC
Priscilla Ann

Lexinaton , SC
Agnes Ann

Swans© a, SC
Tina Vanassa

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gunter

Summerlin

LaTourette

Reeves

Cobia

Me Cart ha

Moody

Alexander-

Growl ev

Busbee

Scott

White

Whittle

Wright

Cannon

All

Wellborn

West Columbia , SC

Marisa Kay | Whitley
Dunn, NC

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Larry Dale
Leesville, S. C

i-'avid Hugh

Columbia. S.C.

Raymond Meliclc
Lebanon N.J.

Lornie Wash
Chapin, SC

Ralph Warren

West Cola., S.C.

Ronald. D^an
Gilbert, S.C

Thomas Howard
Chapin ? S.C.

Wendell Lee
Lexington, S.C.
Lynn Gerald
West Cola, S.C.
Martin Tyree

Cayce, S.C.
Dwayne

West Cola . .S.C.
Thomas Michael
Gilbert, S.C.

Jimmy Loramer

Leesville, SC
Randy Carlton

Lexinoton, SC
Willie

Age of
Han '

Age of
Woman

19

16

22

^7

74

fa

^hi
20

18

1S

IS
30

'^6

1̂6
22

19

18

16
28
2if

22

21
21

22

West Columbia, S(J 19
Ttfello Lansing

Gas ton, SC
Dan Edward

Lexinoton. SC
Donald " Covingtoi
Rockingharn, NC

r

20

17

19

18

-21

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

C

w

— W -

w

w,

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

July

July
Jul

Jul

_May
May

June.

Day

12

14

26

27

3

n

Year

1972

1972
1972

1972

197.3.
1973

197^
June li 197.

Aug

Aug

June

16 197^1 ]
1*1 1973

7
8

June 11

June 21
Wov i9
Ddtc"
Dec.

Dec.

?

6

1Q73
1973

l- 1 97!
igylf

197^

197^
9 l97^f

1. Date oF Marriage
!- Date of Return

Month

Aug
Aug

Jul
Aug

JKlav
May

IllQfiL

Day

$

B

2?
h

7̂

IP

Year

1972
1972

J.972
1972

1923
1973

.197^
Jun4 it 197

Aug

i_S£p±

Oct

29

^
?o
22

1973

1973

1973

June 2? 1971

July 1
Dec. ?

Dec- 2
Dec,
Dec.

Sept 18 197^ Oct

Seplj
Oct

Oct
Jan
Jan

Mar
Mar

^Au^.
Aug

Sept

Sept

Apr

Apr
Oct

Nov

Aug

Aug

i |i
2i 197^ Oct

8 q

n
7

13

16

17

Ji
15
14

15

3

5
31

1

.976

1976

1977
1977

197 7j

1977

1977
1977
1977

1977

1978

1978
1977

1977
17j_ 1978
18 1978

Oct
Wov

Jan
Jan

1

197^
197^
197 -̂

1971

1| 1971

. ?6 197

16

^

^

^

.Sept 9

SeptlS
Sept 15

Apr

Apr
Nov

Nov
Aug

Aug

8

17
5

11

B TQ7

1976

1976

1977

1977

1977
1977
1977

1977

1978

1978
1977

1977

BX WHOM MARRIED And TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Consent of mother.

Dorothy Mae Tager

R<=>V- " R _ " H , RnrSfTparvc:

Lexington County

H.Ray Ham, Prnb.ate J

i Lexington ^o.

Rev.tfohn H.Osborne

L^xingtcn Co.

Leesville, Co.

Rev. Stafford L. ST.
Richland Co.
H. Ray Ham Probate
Lexington Co.

- Rev. Steven B. Foi
- Lexington Co.

^ RRV, Joseph T. , P^

Rev. Max H.Christophe
TJS 5r i n rr-J- on Co

John Land Johns nryfrPi
Lejsington, S .C.

Rev. Doualas Hende
Irmo/SC

Jeanette R. Swygert

Lexington County

Rev. Howard Sharpe

Swansea , SC

REMARKS

dEPi >-'

ing

Judge

•rle Consent of Father

^ailaigu-

sr

nhfit.P fTnrifr«

pson (see license)

.Deputy Probate Judge

Rev. Dermont Swice^ood

Lexington County

18j- 197Q Ann S, "Boatwright,
. 18. 197^ Lexington,SC

NP for SC

-

-
;


